
SEZNAM  TŘÍDNÍCH 2024/2025 

 

Příjmení a jméno Třída 

Černá Martina 1.C 

Černý Jiří 2.C 

Domerg Maxime 2.A 

Doudová Lea V8.G 

Dvořáková Ivana 3.C 

Folk Lukáš 3.A 

Kloboučník Tomáš V1.G 

Lešková Jana 4.A 

Loudínová Romana 4.C 

Makoč Josef V6.G 

Marešová Marcela V2.G 

Míka Tomáš 4.B 

Nekorjaková Štěpánka 3.B 

Nováková Jitka 2.B 

Novotná Eva V3.G 

Rinkeová Kateřina 5.A 

Smetanová Veronika 1.B 

Tomková Stanislava V5.G 

Turecká Eliška 1.A 

Vaňková Anita V4.G 

Velík Miroslav 6.A 

Zíková Lucie V7.G 
 

 

 

 



SEZNAM  TŘÍDNÍCH 2024/2025 

 

Třída Příjmení a jméno 

1.A Eliška Turecká 

2.A Maxime Domerg 

3.A Lukáš Folk 

4.A Lešková Jana 

5.A Kateřina Rinkeová 

6.A Miroslav Velík 

1.B Veronika Smetanová 

1.C Martina Černá 

2.B Jitka Nováková 

2.C Jiří Černý 

3.B Štěpánka Nekorjaková 

3.C Ivana Dvořáková 

4.B Tomáš Míka 

4.C Romana Loudínová 

V1.G Tomáš Kloboučník 

V2.G Marcela Marešová 

V3.G Novotná Eva  

V4.G Vaňková Anita  

V5.G Tomková Stanislava  

V6.G Makoč Josef  

V7.G  Zíková Lucie  

V8.G Doudová Lea 
 


